5:00 PM

5:10 PM

5:20 PM

5:30 PM

5:40 PM

5:50 PM

6:00 PM

6:10 PM

6:20 PM

STARKE COUNTY
COMMISSIONERS’ AGENDA

Monday, October 7, 2024

Rick Green

Jody Kliendinst

Michael McKenna

Old Squad Cars

Lisa Dan

Auditor’s Office

Don Binkley

Thomas Schouten

Shawn Mattraw

Thomas Cormican

Justin Risner

Donna Underwood

Re:

RE:

RE:

RE:

RE:

RE:

RE:

RE:

RE:

5:00 PM

Court House Roof; Annex 2 renovations; Seal Coat;
different areas of concrete & Document Shredding

Sent by Planning Comm regarding Part of Highway
Easement

Commissioner’s appointed Koontz Lake Sewer District
Board position

Tabled from Sept 16" Commissioner Meeting
Utility Solar Workshop

Handbook Update-Flex time Problem
Holiday Schedule, Approval of Payroll & Claims

Creating Commissioner 1%t Deputy Position

Section Corners Ordinance, County RV park surface
Water quotes, funding for unfunded county ditches

Opioid funding request

PUBLIC COMMENT

RE:

RE:

RE:

Koontz Lake Parks & Public easement public access to
Koontz Lake

Highway Department

Ditch behind her house

ANY OTHER BUSINESS THAT MAY COME BEFORE THE BOARD



