STARKE COUNTY COMMISSIONERS' AGENDA

Monday, October 7, 2024 5:00 PM

5:00 PM	Rick Green	Re: Court House Roof; Annex 2 renovations; Seal Coat; different areas of concrete & Document Shredding
5:10 PM	Jody Kliendinst	RE: Sent by Planning Comm regarding Part of Highway Easement
5:20 PM	Michael McKenna	RE: Commissioner's appointed Koontz Lake Sewer District Board position
5:30 PM	Old Squad Cars	RE: Tabled from Sept 16 th Commissioner Meeting
5:40 PM	Lisa Dan	RE: Utility Solar Workshop
5:50 PM	Auditor's Office	RE: Handbook Update-Flex time Problem Holiday Schedule, Approval of Payroll & Claims
6:00 PM	Don Binkley	RE: Creating Commissioner 1 st Deputy Position
6:10 PM	Thomas Schouten	RE: Section Corners Ordinance, County RV park surface Water quotes, funding for unfunded county ditches
6:20 PM	Shawn Mattraw	RE: Opioid funding request
	Thomas Cormican	PUBLIC COMMENT RE: Koontz Lake Parks & Public easement public access to Koontz Lake
	Justin Risner	RE: Highway Department
	Donna Underwood	RE: Ditch behind her house
	ANY OTHER BUSINESS THAT MAY COME BEFORE THE BOARD	